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Distribution of Feeder Counties for NNMC
Based on Fall 2021 NNMC Enrollment 

Report
County %

Rio Arriba 50.2%
Santa Fe 22.4%
Taos 7.3%
Bernalillo 6.5%
Los Alamos 3.1%
Sandoval 3.0%
Others* 7.6%

* Others reflect counties that contribute with less than 1%



Enrollment for the High Schools 
Mil Levy School District

High School 19-20 20-21 21-22

Escalante Middle/High School 164 153 143

Espanola Valley High School 875 844 858

Coronado High 49 43 41

Mesa Vista High 85 87 101

Pojoaque High 632 615 637

Information from
https://webnew.ped.state.nm.us/bureaus/information-technology/stars/

https://webnew.ped.state.nm.us/bureaus/information-technology/stars/


Population Changes from 2010 to 2022 

County 2020 Growth 
from 2010

Bernalillo County 682382 2.78%
Santa Fe County 152149 5.28%
Sandoval County 151704 14.55%
Rio Arriba County 38615 -4.15%
Taos County 32795 -0.30%
Los Alamos County 20512 13.99%

Information from
https://gps.unm.edu/pru/projections



Population Projections by County
based on Census 2010

County 2020 2025 2030 2035 2040 
Bernalillo 681,233 688,329 693,134 694,874 694,327 
Los Alamos 18,765 19,164 19,501 19,753 19,941 
Rio Arriba 38,721 37,883 36,903 35,752 34,485
Sandoval 147,069 154,322 161,141 167,281 172,862 
Santa Fe 150,488 153,311 155,641 157,291 158,420 
Taos 32,795 32,635 32,360 31,938 31,412 

Information from
https://gps.unm.edu/pru/projections


NMCounty_popul_growth

		County		2020		GrowthRate since 2010		Growth from 2010		popDensity

		Bernalillo County		682382		2.78		2.78%		587.8437

		Santa Fe County		152149		5.28		5.28%		79.6828

		Sandoval County		151704		14.55		14.55%		40.8838

		Rio Arriba County		38615		-4.15		-4.15%		6.5886

		Taos County		32795		-0.30		-0.30%		14.8859

		Los Alamos County		20512		13.99		13.99%		187.8956







NMCounties_Projections

		County		July 1, 2010		July 1, 2020 RAKED		2025		2030		2035		2040

		Bernalillo		665,418		681,233		688,329		693,134		694,874		694,327

		Los Alamos		17,935		18,765		19,164		19,501		19,753		19,941

		Rio Arriba		40,233		38,721		37,883		36,903		35,752		34,485

		Sandoval		132,535		147,069		154,322		161,141		167,281		172,862

		Santa Fe		144,555		150,488		153,311		155,641		157,291		158,420

		Taos		33,008		32,795		32,635		32,360		31,938		31,412
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Population Projections by Age Group 
in New Mexico

Ages 15-29 are 72% of NNMC enrollment

Information from
https://gps.unm.edu/pru/projections

Age 2020 2025 2030 2035 2040
15 - 19 141,419 143,262 114,799 116,033 116,982
20 - 24 140,459 140,844 142,810 114,531 115,869
25 - 29 149,278 139,975 140,802 143,225 115,234
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